

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-SJ-10012 GLOVES, NITRILE EXAMINATION – BRAND NAME ONLY OCTOBER 14, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION					Amerisochi, Inc. 7923 Munson Road Mentor, OH 44060 Shu See, President Phone: (440) 257-9010 Fax: (440) 257-9071		Fisher Science Education 4500 Turnberry Dr. Hanover Park, IL 60133 Jean Wojtyla, Bids Manager Phone: (800) 955-1177 Fax: (800) 955-4763		Henry Schein, Inc. 135 Duryea Rd. E-255 Melville, NY 11747 Michelle Lee, Bid Specialist Phone: (800) 851-0400 Fax: (866) 738-8999	
Item #	Commodity Code	Description	Unit of Issue	Est. Annual Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	47541470005G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Medium Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-M ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	3,300	\$10.75	\$35,475.00	\$8.99 Fisher #19044467B	\$29,667.00	\$8.59 565-7186	\$28,347.00
2.	47541470029G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Large Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-L ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	2,300	\$10.75	\$24,725.00	\$8.99 Fisher #19044467C	\$20,677.00	\$8.59 565-0983	\$19,757.00
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT					\$60,200.00		\$50,344.00		\$48,104.00	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-SJ-10012 GLOVES, NITRILE EXAMINATION – BRAND NAME ONLY OCTOBER 14, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION					Home-Aid-Healthcare, Inc. P.O. Box 801764 Santa Clarita, CA 91380 Roland Hinds, Sales Phone: (661) 294-9509 Fax: (661) 294-9837		Jefferson Medical & Imaging, Inc. 5470 Berkshire Valley Rd. P.O. Box 254 Oak Ridge, NJ 07438 Susan Kurylo, President Phone: (800) 935-0427 Fax: (973) 697-5170		Midwest Medical Supply Co., LLC 13400 Lakefront Drive Earth City, MO 63045 JoAnn Rudd, EMS Specialist Phone: (386) 252-9960 Fax: (386) 252-9961	
Item #	Commodity Code	Description	Unit of Issue	Est. Annual Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	47541470005G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Medium Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-M ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	3,300	\$9.85	\$32,505.00	\$11.49	\$37,917.00	\$8.38	\$27,654.00
2.	47541470029G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Large Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-L ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	2,300	\$9.85	\$22,655.00	\$11.49	\$26,427.00	\$8.38	\$19,274.00
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT					\$55,160.00		\$64,344.00		\$46,928.00	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-SJ-10012 GLOVES, NITRILE EXAMINATION – BRAND NAME ONLY OCTOBER 14, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION					Magid Glove & Safety Mfg. Co. LLC 2060 N. Kolmar Ave. Chicago, IL 60639 Joey Guerrero, Government Sales Rep. Phone: (773) 289-1382 Fax: (773) 289-9382		Moore Medical LLC 1690 New Britain Ave. Farmington, CT 06032-3112 Luz Rodriguez, Team Leader Phone: (800) 234-1464 Fax: (877) 354-5916		Northern Virginia Supply, Inc. 4647 Fullerton Road Springfield, VA 22153 Scott Springer, Purchasing Agent Phone: (703) 569-7177 Fax: (703) 569-0082	
Item #	Commodity Code	Description	Unit of Issue	Est. Annual Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	47541470005G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Medium Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-M ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	3,300	\$9.54	\$31,482.00	\$8.00	\$26,400.00	\$9.39	\$30,987.00
2.	47541470029G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Large Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-L ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	2,300	\$9.54	\$21,942.00	\$8.00	\$18,400.00	\$9.39	\$21,597.00
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT					\$53,424.00		\$44,800.00		\$52,584.00	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-SJ-10012 GLOVES, NITRILE EXAMINATION – BRAND NAME ONLY OCTOBER 14, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION					Performance Safety Group 4187 Crescent Dr. St. Louis, MO 63129 Dan Shroyer, Government Contracts Mgr. Phone: (877) 774-4568 Fax: (877) 774-1329		Saturo Technologies, LLC P.O. Box 23282 Toledo, OH 43623 Isabelle Karakas, President Phone: (419) 534-9872 Fax: (419) 534-9871		School Health Corporation 865 Muirfield Drive Hanover Park, IL 60133 Scott Jacobson, Bidder Phone: (800) 323-1305 Fax: (800) 235-1305	
Item #	Commodity Code	Description	Unit of Issue	Est. Annual Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	47541470005G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Medium Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-M ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	3,300	\$9.45	\$31,185.00	\$10.59	\$34,947.00	\$8.20 \$9.19 (Less than 3300)	\$27,060.00 \$30,327.00
2.	47541470029G	Gloves, Nitrile Examination – Large Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Glove, 100 gloves per dispenser box Make/Brand: Microflex FreeForm SE #FFS-700-L ~ BRAND NAME ONLY ~	BOX	2,300	\$9.45	\$21,735.00	\$10.59	\$24,357.00	\$8.20 \$9.19 (Less than 2300)	\$18,860.00 \$21,137.00
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT					\$52,920.00		\$59,304.00		\$45,920.00 \$51,464.00 (Less than amounts ordered)	

